

Road - Siman Sarfaraj Pith Road to Kamangpur
under RRSM (Mmbsvy)
Agency - M/s Shakti Kumar

Executive Engineer:
RWD (W) Division

Gopalanj-2

DIVISION

Block - Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

1128

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) Clearing & Grubbing Road land.					
Qty. Vide TMBP No. (1)					
0.216 ha @ 73248.75/ha					
					= Rs. 15822.00
(2/5) Const. of Embankment, up to 100 m lead.					
Qty. Vide TMBP No. (2)					
189.45 m ³ @ 173.56/m ³					
					= Rs. 32881.00
(3/6) Const. of Subgrade & Either Shoulders.					
Qty. Vide TMBP No. (3)					
314.10 m ³ @ 243.83/m ³					
					= Rs. 76587.00
(4/7) Const. of GSB-II					
Qty. Vide TMBP No. (2)					
10.73 m ³ @ 2665.27/m ³					
					= Rs. 28598.00
(5/8) Providing, Laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM-III					
Qty. Vide TMBP No. (4)					
31.76 m ³ @ 5367.26/m ³					
					= Rs. 170464.00
(6/9) Providing & applying Primer Coat (SS-L)					
Qty. Vide TMBP No. (4)					
421.423.47 m ² @ 55.32/m ²					
					= Rs. 23426.00
(7/10) Providing & applying Tack Coat (RS-L)					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Vide TMBP No-5					
2126.9 m ² @ 19.01/m ²					
					= Rs. 40432.00
(8/13) Providing & Laying SDBC.					
Qty Vide TMBP No-5					
53.17 m ³ @ 13622.91/m ³					
					= Rs. 724330.00
(9/20) Providing & Fixing of Typical MONGSY					
Informatory Sign Board.					
Qty Vide TMBP No-5					
1 No. @ 15983.64/No					
					= Rs. 15983.64
					= Rs. 1128524.00
Add L. Cess @ 1%					= Rs. 11285.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 10834.00
					= Rs. 1150643.00
Add GST @ 18%					= Rs. 207116.00
					= Rs. 1357759.00
Bellow @ 0.05%					= Rs. 679.00
Net Amount					= Rs. 1357080.00
By L.H. 10/2025					
J.E.					
By 17.10.25					
J.E.					

Continuation